

**HOUSE** \_\_\_\_\_ **AMENDMENT NO.** \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

\_\_\_\_\_ Kelly \_\_\_\_\_ 24 \_\_\_\_\_

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 0003, page 3, section 3.045, line 5, by  
2 deleting "4,860,640" and inserting "16,680,640";

3  
4 further amend said bill, said page, section 3.050, line 5, by deleting "42,000,000" and inserting  
5 "30,000,000";

6  
7 further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.  
8